
2023 Somerville House Regatta

Saturday, 29 July 2023

Queensland State Rowing Centre



1 GY121x Schoolgirls Year 12 Single Scull  ................................................ Final
2 GY111x Schoolgirls Year 11 Single Scull  ................................................ Final
3 GY91x Schoolgirls Year 9 Single Scull  .................................................. Final
4 * Gy84x+D9, Gy84x+D8  ............................................................... Final
5 GY84x+D7 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7  ..................... Final
6 GY84x+D6 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6  ..................... Final
7 GY84x+D5 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5  ..................... Final
8 GY84x+D4 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4  ..................... Final
9 GY84x+D3 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3  ..................... Final
10 GY84x+D2 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2  ..................... Final
11 GY84x+D1 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1  ..................... Final
12 GY101x Schoolgirls Year 10 Single Scull  ................................................ Final
13 * Gy94x+D8, Gy94x+D9  ............................................................... Final
14 * Gy94x+D7, Gy94x+D6  ............................................................... Final
15 GY94x+D5 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5  ..................... Final
16 GY94x+D4 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4  ..................... Final
17 GY94x+D3 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3  ..................... Final
18 GY94x+D2 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2  ..................... Final
19 GY94x+D1 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1  ..................... Final
20 GY81x Schoolgirls Year 8 Single Scull  .................................................. Final
21 GS8+D3 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 3  ............................................ Final
22 GS8+D2 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 2  ............................................ Final
23 GO8+ Schoolgirls Open Eight  ............................................................... Final
24 GS4+ Schoolgirls Senior Four (Coxed)  ................................................ Final
25 GY104x+D4 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4  ................... Final
26 GY104x+D3 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3  ................... Final
27 GY104x+D2 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2  ................... Final
28 GY104x+D1 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1  ................... Final
29 * Gy84x+D9, Gy84x+D8  ............................................................... Final
30 GY84x+D7 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7  ..................... Final
31 GY84x+D6 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6  ..................... Final
32 GY84x+D5 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5  ..................... Final
33 GY84x+D4 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4  ..................... Final
34 GY84x+D3 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3  ..................... Final
35 GY84x+D2 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2  ..................... Final
36 GY84x+D1 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1  ..................... Final
37 * Gy94x+D8, Gy94x+D9  ............................................................... Final
38 * Gy94x+D6, Gy94x+D7  ............................................................... Final
39 GY94x+D5 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5  ..................... Final
40 GY94x+D4 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4  ..................... Final
41 GY94x+D3 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3  ..................... Final
42 GY94x+D2 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2  ..................... Final
43 GY94x+D1 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1  ..................... Final
44 GS8+D3 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 3  ............................................ Final
45 GS8+D2 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 2  ............................................ Final
46 GO8+ Schoolgirls Open Eight  ............................................................... Final
47 GS4+ Schoolgirls Senior Four (Coxed)  ................................................ Final
48 GY104x+D4 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4  ................... Final
49 GY104x+D3 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3  ................... Final
50 GY104x+D2 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2  ................... Final
51 GY104x+D1 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1  ................... Final



2023 Somerville House Regatta Saturday, 29 July 2023

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 1 Schoolgirls Year 12 Single Scull Final

1 01.01 All Hallows' (Edie Russell) 8  4:03.78   0.00  +0.00
2 01.06 St Hilda's (Cyra Bender) 2  4:08.37   4.59  +4.59
3 01.04 Lourdes Hill (Paris Reid) 7  4:09.78   1.41  +6.00
4 01.05 Somerville 1 (Madelyn Milne*) 3  4:20.53  10.75 +16.75
5 01.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Harper Hammer) 5  4:22.68   2.15 +18.90
6 01.07 St Margaret's (Alice O'Toole) 4  4:25.23   2.55 +21.45

7 01.03 Brisbane SHS (Safia Turan*) 10  4:25.97   0.74 +22.19
8 01.08 St Peters LC (Robyn Matthews) 9  4:35.32   9.35 +31.54
9 01.09 Stuartholme (Bronte Stock) 6  4:37.33   2.01 +33.55

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 2 Schoolgirls Year 11 Single Scull Final

1 02.01 All Hallows' (Nell Murphy) 7  4:02.07   0.00  +0.00
2 02.05 Somerville 1 (Lila Meredith) 8  4:37.26  35.19 +35.19
3 02.08 St Peters LC (Tiare Rayner) 5  5:16.50  39.24 +74.43

4 02.03 Brisbane SHS (Rose Rix) 10  5:30.59  14.09 +88.52
5 02.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Astrid Coates) 2  5:44.68  14.09 +102.6
6 02.09 Stuartholme (Lucy Hedberg) 3  5:45.66   0.98 +103.5
7 02.04 Lourdes Hill (Harriet Morgan) 9  5:50.85   5.19 +108.7
8 02.06 St Hilda's (Poppy Mitchell) 4  5:57.38   6.53 +115.3
9 02.07 St Margaret's 1 (Charlotte Jackson) 6  6:27.08  29.70 +145.0

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 3 Schoolgirls Year 9 Single Scull Final

1 03.06 St Hilda's (Sara McCarthy) 9  4:14.00   0.00  +0.00
2 03.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Willa Dunbar) 8  4:15.34   1.34  +1.34
3 03.04 Lourdes Hill (Matilda Dammers) 6  4:16.73   1.39  +2.73
4 03.03 Brisbane SHS (Isabella Kolera) 7  4:19.07   2.34  +5.07

5 03.08 St Peters LC (Summer Phillips*) 10  4:20.91   1.84  +6.91
6 03.01 All Hallows' (Anna Thomson) 2  4:23.93   3.02  +9.93
7 03.05 Somerville 1 (Evelien Wiseman) 3  4:31.32   7.39 +17.32
8 03.07 St Margaret's 1 (Polly Young) 5  4:38.68   7.36 +24.68
9 03.09 Stuartholme (Jaime O'Connor) 4  4:43.17   4.49 +29.17

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 4 GY84x+D9, GY84x+D8 Final

1 04.06 St Margaret's 9(Ganim,Down,Pearson,Hardman,c:Moffatt) (GY84x+D9) 7  4:23.00   0.00  +0.00
2 05.01 All Hallows' 8 (Morrison,Hogan,Presley,Barrett,c:Dempsey) (GY84x+D8) 9  4:27.35   4.35  +4.35
3 04.03 Brisbane Girls GS 9 (Holmes,Earnshaw,Graham,Jackson,c:Wachtel)(GY84x+D9) 6  4:30.83   3.48  +7.83
4 04.04 St Margaret's 10 (Dennison,Stone,Lee,Burke,c:Robson) (GY84x+D9) 4  4:34.68   3.85 +11.68

5 05.02 Brisbane Girls GS 8 (Naidoo,Auld,Dobinson,Jenns,c:Mitchell)(GY84x+D8) 10  4:36.16   1.48 +13.16
6 05.03 St Margaret's 8(Hopper,Segal,Coleman,Leggatt,c:Speirs) (GY84x+D8) 8  4:38.13   1.97 +15.13
7 04.01 Brisbane Girls GS 10 (Zhang,Irwin,Armstrong*,Atkinson,c:Kamori)(GY84x+D9) 2  5:00.97  22.84 +37.97
8 04.05 St Margaret's 11 (Pickett,Walker,de Alwis,Gray,c:Lahy) (GY84x+D9) 3  5:11.83  10.86 +48.83

04.02 Brisbane Girls GS 11 (Armstrong,Quirk,Barber,Choi,c:Daniel)(GY84x+D9) 5 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 5 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7 Final

1 06.06 St Margaret's 7 (Burgess,Cooper,Jonsson,Walker,c:Carson) 6  4:14.90   0.00  +0.00
2 06.01 All Hallows' 7 (Richmond,Dahlheimer,Riveros,Clark,c:Chrismas) 5  4:18.25   3.35  +3.35

3 06.05 St Hilda's 7 (Sanders,Dufty,Fearon,Lanzon,c:Kaur) 10  4:23.76   5.51  +8.86
4 06.02 Brisbane Girls GS 7 (Dean,Bottomley,Keeley,Evans,c:Douglas) 9  4:25.37   1.61 +10.47
5 06.03 Brisbane SHS 7 (Abhilash,Nguyen,Robinson,Hoffman,c:Rogers) 8  4:37.84  12.47 +22.94

06.04 Somerville 7 (Chabrerie,Eaton,Saul,Ryan,c:Hickey) 7 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 6 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6 Final

1 07.03 Brisbane SHS 6 (Power,Turner,Saenz Olaya,Diesel,c:Ohlson) 9  4:13.16   0.00  +0.00
2 07.06 St Margaret's 6 (Comiskey,Hare,Barwick,Williamson,c:Pearson) 5  4:19.42   6.26  +6.26
3 07.01 All Hallows' (Tufui,McDow,Chaw,O'Brien,c:Churchward) 8  4:26.21   6.79 +13.05
4 07.02 Brisbane Girls GS 6 (Sayer,Murphy,Tan,Choo,c:Duncan) 6  4:26.73   0.52 +13.57
5 07.05 St Hilda's 6 (Reichman,Cubby,Li,Butler,c:Strydom) 7  4:30.83   4.10 +17.67

6 07.04 Somerville 6 (Rae,McCarthy,Heraghty,Jansz,c:Dickie) 10  4:42.01  11.18 +28.85

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 7 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 08.07 St Margaret's 5 (Lillecrapp,McConnell,Severa,Goodrick,c:Macmillan) 9  4:17.66   0.00  +0.00
2 08.01 All Hallows' (Christensen,Coogan,Vidler,Whiteley,c:Dornan) 5  4:18.04   0.38  +0.38

3 08.02 Brisbane Girls GS 5 (Barber*,Beyers,Cancio-Newton,Wickramasekera,c:Russell)10  4:25.85   7.81  +8.19
4 08.08 Stuartholme 5 (McDOWELL,McNULTY,Spicer,Howson,c:Williams) 8  4:26.41   0.56  +8.75
5 08.06 St Hilda's 5 (Corish,Matigian,Craigie,Holsheimer,c:Li) 7  4:27.97   1.56 +10.31
6 08.05 Somerville 5 (Brandenburg,Face,Bates,Brkic,c:McDonald) 4  4:52.03  24.06 +34.37
7 08.04 Lourdes Hill (Barnes,McEwan,Gahan,Spreckley,c:Nation) 6  4:59.73   7.70 +42.07

08.03 Brisbane SHS 5 (Parker,McFarlane,Lister,Moran,c:Cannon) 3 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 8 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 09.06 St Hilda's 4 (Kelly,Veivers,Saw,Oneto,c:Faragallah) 7  4:05.06   0.00  +0.00
2 09.03 Brisbane SHS (Brownlie,Shearer,Fahmi,Esson,c:Hart) 8  4:08.28   3.22  +3.22

3 09.07 St Margaret's 4 (Cannon,Baker,Rossiter,Corish,c:Jamieson) 10  4:11.42   3.14  +6.36
4 09.09 Stuartholme 4 (Hobbs,Thorne,Chalmers,Atkins,c:Whitefield) 4  4:15.43   4.01 +10.37
5 09.08 St Peters LC 1 (Steele*,Ward-Hill*,Lei,Sugiarto,c:Nithyanand) 6  4:16.64   1.21 +11.58
6 09.02 Brisbane Girls GS 4 (Watkins,Yantsch,Meredith,Wang,c:Wang) 9  4:27.23  10.59 +22.17
7 09.05 Somerville 4 (Harrison,Caldwell,Singleton,O'Connor,c:Leahy) 5  4:31.17   3.94 +26.11
8 09.04 Lourdes Hill (Bennett,Williamson,Armstrong-Schofield,Peters,c:Skeggs) 3  5:01.25  30.08 +56.19

09.01 All Hallows' (Attwood,Cavallucci,McCallum,Sheehy,c:Barends) 2 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 9 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 10.06 St Hilda's 3 (James,Stott,Urban,Cooper,c:Alexander) 9  4:04.83   0.00  +0.00
2 10.01 All Hallows' (Godbolt,Gallagher,Castledine,Hislop,c:Gray) 3  4:05.29   0.46  +0.46
3 10.07 St Margaret's 3 (Spall,McLean,Box,Gordon,c:Dart) 5  4:07.76   2.47  +2.93
4 10.05 Somerville 3 (Crawford,Allen,Mullane,Clark,c:Willebrands) 7  4:10.24   2.48  +5.41
5 10.09 Stuartholme 3 (Trupp,Bell,Czerkeskow,Donelan,c:Kneebone) 4  4:11.07   0.83  +6.24
6 10.03 Brisbane SHS 3 (Shearer,Cowie,Everding,Wright,c:Hansen) 6  4:13.57   2.50  +8.74
7 10.02 Brisbane Girls GS 3 (Daniel*,Lowry,Salisbury,McAllister,c:Caughlin) 2  4:21.08   7.51 +16.25

8 10.08 St Peters LC 1 (Glen,Ayala Moreno*,Smith,Wood,c:Haberman) 10  4:24.98   3.90 +20.15
9 10.04 Lourdes Hill (Fraser,Grant,Novak-Kambala,Fernandes,c:Jurss-Everett) 8  4:27.02   2.04 +22.19

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 10 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 11.01 All Hallows' (Kendall,Partridge,Martin,Ball,c:Seymour) 6  3:46.14   0.00  +0.00
2 11.06 St Hilda's 2 (Louw,Hickson,Ferraro,Backus,c:Fearon) 5  3:49.80   3.66  +3.66
3 11.09 Stuartholme 2 (Matthews,Pritchard,Newham,Warby,c:Goddard) 2  4:01.36  11.56 +15.22

4 11.03 Brisbane SHS 2 (Mifsud,Deans,Karmalitova,Zhang,c:Rogers) 10  4:03.25   1.89 +17.11
5 11.08 St Peters LC 1 (Nesbitt,Jacoby,Costello,Atthow,c:Burns) 9  4:05.38   2.13 +19.24
6 11.05 Somerville 2 (Harber,O'Connell,Walters,Wolf,c:Simmons) 3  4:06.40   1.02 +20.26
7 11.07 St Margaret's 2 (Masson,Everson,Williams,Jack,c:David) 8  4:08.85   2.45 +22.71
8 11.02 Brisbane Girls GS 2 (Scheel,Bourne,Dunworth,Rocchi,c:Watkins) 4  4:15.84   6.99 +29.70
9 11.04 Lourdes Hill (Small,Francis,Armstrong-Schofield,Meredith,c:Cooper) 7  4:31.50  15.66 +45.36



2023 Somerville House Regatta Saturday, 29 July 2023

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 11 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 12.01 All Hallows' (Hilton,McMeniman,Pattison,Preston,c:Smerdon) 2  3:46.50   0.00  +0.00
2 12.02 Brisbane Girls GS 1 (Schmidt,Yuen,Hammer,Pennell,c:Knight) 5  3:59.65  13.15 +13.15
3 12.06 St Hilda's 1 (Hawkins,Lea'aetoa,Nolan,Summons,c:MacMillan) 9  4:01.14   1.49 +14.64
4 12.05 Somerville 1 (York,Woolley,Lowson,Fiumara,c:Kidston) 3  4:04.23   3.09 +17.73
5 12.04 Lourdes Hill (Nolan,Staley,Ross,Smith,c:Davey) 8  4:06.38   2.15 +19.88

6 12.07 St Margaret's 1 (Bliss,Kiley,McLeod,Rhode,c:Beasley) 10  4:07.71   1.33 +21.21
7 12.08 St Peters LC 1 (Stott*,Hall,O'Sullivan,Smith,c:Phillips) 4  4:08.10   0.39 +21.60
8 12.09 Stuartholme 1 (Edmonds,Taylor,King,Coventry,c:Plawecki) 6  4:20.85  12.75 +34.35
9 12.03 Brisbane SHS 1 (Wells,Aparicio,Stafford,Larkin,c:Ohlson) 7  4:43.30  22.45 +56.80

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 Schoolgirls Year 10 Single Scull Final

1 13.03 Brisbane SHS (Saskia Josipovic) 7  4:02.52   0.00  +0.00
2 13.01 All Hallows' (Abby Collins) 3  4:05.29   2.77  +2.77

3 13.08 Stuartholme (Lily Haddad) 10  4:14.53   9.24 +12.01
4 13.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Evie Sayer) 9  4:17.82   3.29 +15.30
5 13.09 Lourdes Hill (Carmen Eccleston*) 2  4:19.87   2.05 +17.35
6 13.06 St Margaret's 1 (Daisy Yannakouros) 4  4:24.19   4.32 +21.67
7 13.04 Somerville 1 (Molly McIntyre) 6  4:24.85   0.66 +22.33
8 13.07 St Peters LC (Andie Fischer*) 5  4:26.78   1.93 +24.26
9 13.05 St Hilda's (Erica Mahon) 8  4:28.21   1.43 +25.69

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 13 GY94x+D8, GY94x+D9 Final

1 15.02 St Margaret's 8 (Yannakouros,Cartledge,Walker,Pinter,c:Lawrence)(GY94x+D8) 5  4:10.08   0.00  +0.00
2 15.01 All Hallows' 8 (Fairweather,Slaughter,Sapparth,Macneil,c:Gallagher)(GY94x+D8) 6  4:14.61   4.53  +4.53
3 14.04 St Margaret's 9 (Slaughter,Vardanega,Eastland,Krafft,c:Lynch)(GY94x+D9) 8  4:20.85   6.24 +10.77
4 14.03 St Margaret's 11 (Macfarlane*,Joseph,Given,Li,c:Hare) (GY94x+D9) 9  4:33.68  12.83 +23.60
5 14.01 All Hallows' 9 (Day,Dein,Porteous,Flaskas,c:Blue) (GY94x+D9) 7  4:35.78   2.10 +25.70

6 14.02 St Margaret's 10 (Chatto,Batstone,Raad,Thynne,c:Blight) (GY94x+D9) 10  4:41.62   5.84 +31.54
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 14 GY94x+D7, GY94x+D6 Final

1 17.05 St Margaret's 6 (Lythgo,Baxby,McGuffin,McDonald,c:Morgan)(GY94x+D6) 6  4:02.13   0.00  +0.00
2 17.04 St Hilda's 6 (Maudsley,Salam,McGrath,Monie,c:McInerney) (GY94x+D6) 8  4:03.62   1.49  +1.49
3 17.01 All Hallows' 6 (Towers,Nasser,Horrocks,Moore,c:McCallum) (GY94x+D6) 5  4:06.99   3.37  +4.86
4 16.03 St Hilda's 7 (Jekyll,Hu,Molloy,Johnson,c:Scholes) (GY94x+D7) 4  4:08.69   1.70  +6.56
5 16.04 St Margaret's 7 (McCabe,Philp,Kinloch,Wehl,c:Jones) (GY94x+D7) 1  4:12.52   3.83 +10.39
6 16.01 All Hallows' 7 (Douglas,Storey,Osbourne,Larter,c:Murphy) (GY94x+D7) 2  4:15.83   3.31 +13.70
7 17.02 Brisbane Girls GS 6 (Nicolson,Mazzotta,Davis,Li,c:Ferreira da Luz)(GY94x+D6) 7  4:16.75   0.92 +14.62
8 17.03 Somerville 6 (Rudd,Hamilton,Coleman,Bradford,c:Tatzenko) (GY94x+D6) 9  4:20.61   3.86 +18.48
9 16.02 Brisbane Girls GS 7 (Duncan,Ivanovski,Wishart,Stefanutti,c:Douglas)(GY94x+D7) 3  4:26.75   6.14 +24.62

10 17.06 Stuartholme (Harrison,Moffatt,Siregar,Crowley,c:Chen) (GY94x+D6) 10  4:37.65  10.90 +35.52

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 15 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 18.01 All Hallows' (Jewell,Hopkins,Donnan,Skerman,c:Frost) 6  3:55.81   0.00  +0.00
2 18.05 St Hilda's 5 (Strangman,Smith,Holtsbaum,Dawson,c:Neilan) 10  4:00.53   4.72  +4.72
3 18.06 St Margaret's 5 (Busse,Reilly,Blanch,Ernest,c:Krook) 9  4:02.90   2.37  +7.09
4 18.04 Somerville 5 (Yunker,Sipka,Finnemore,Beirne,c:Magdics) 4  4:08.40   5.50 +12.59
5 18.07 Stuartholme 5 (Gallagher,Tully,Mackenzie-Forbes,White,c:Cooper) 7  4:09.78   1.38 +13.97
6 18.02 Brisbane Girls GS 5 (Victorsen,Lutz,Christmas,Brown,c:Brosnan) 8  4:11.44   1.66 +15.63
7 18.03 Brisbane SHS 5 (Wang,Qu,Kolaitis,Chen,c:Li) 5  4:22.55  11.11 +26.74
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 16 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 19.01 All Hallows' (Douglas,Zafiriadis,Robbins,McGhee,c:Petridis) 5  3:50.76   0.00  +0.00
2 19.06 St Hilda's 4 (Richards,Philp,Murphy,Eckstein,c:Sendall) 8  3:51.29   0.53  +0.53
3 19.08 Stuartholme 4 (Edmonds,Reed,D'Alterio,Pascoe,c:Mills) 4  3:58.43   7.14  +7.67
4 19.07 St Margaret's 4 (Kusztor,Warren-Behm,Tavener,Livingstone,c:Woodhouse) 9  4:02.18   3.75 +11.42

5 19.05 Somerville 4 (Schwennesen,Fazldeen,Bitz,Mudge,c:Connors) 10  4:03.31   1.13 +12.55
6 19.03 Brisbane SHS 4 (Batbuyan,Russell,Moore,Hunter,c:Cannon) 7  4:11.43   8.12 +20.67
7 19.02 Brisbane Girls GS 4 (Costa,Craig,Dobinson,Ajvadi,c:Ross) 3  4:15.52   4.09 +24.76
8 19.04 Lourdes Hill (Harris,Bartlett,Diett,Demene,c:Villar) 6  4:59.66  44.14 +68.90

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 17 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 20.05 Somerville 3 (Blok,Law,Brett,Wootton,c:Tsang) 9  3:48.92   0.00  +0.00
2 20.07 St Margaret's 3 (Cooper,Nash,Jackson,Robson,c:Walker) 7  3:49.41   0.49  +0.49
3 20.01 All Hallows' (Thorn,Dahlheimer,Crowe,Cassee,c:Tyson) 8  3:54.69   5.28  +5.77
4 20.09 Stuartholme 3 (Hill,Ireland,Jensen,Letson,c:Guymer) 2  3:55.39   0.70  +6.47
5 20.06 St Hilda's 3 (McManus,Waite,Wilson,Peters,c:Warburton) 5  3:55.69   0.30  +6.77
6 20.02 Brisbane Girls GS 3 (Edwards-Kalaf,Yang,McAndrew,Babnik,c:Kelly) 3  4:02.26   6.57 +13.34

7 20.04 Lourdes Hill (McGregor,McGregor,Halpin,Kelly,c:Cooper) 10  4:08.71   6.45 +19.79
8 20.08 St Peters LC 1 (Luff,Waters,Chang*,Helmood,c:McDonald) 6  4:12.86   4.15 +23.94
9 20.03 Brisbane SHS 3 (Hauck,Wang,Levi,Kanakka hewage,c:Robinson) 4  4:16.97   4.11 +28.05

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 18 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 21.07 St Margaret's 2 (Smith,McMaster,Thompson,Miles,c:Winks) 9  3:42.16   0.00  +0.00
2 21.06 St Hilda's 2 (Liu,Turner,Montgomery,Thomasson,c:Dennis) 7  3:46.15   3.99  +3.99
3 21.09 Stuartholme 2 (Katter,Cleeve,McCosker,Fitzgerald,c:Borjesson) 3  3:48.87   2.72  +6.71
4 21.01 All Hallows' (Peters,Bennett,Kendall,Moore,c:Lee) 2  3:50.06   1.19  +7.90
5 21.03 Brisbane SHS 2 (Rowe,Barbosa Miranda,Sutherland Francis,Noble,c:De Silva)8  3:53.07   3.01 +10.91

6 21.08 St Peters LC 1 (Brook,Rance,Nel,Allard,c:Curtis) 10  3:54.86   1.79 +12.70
7 21.05 Somerville 2 (Howard,Broome,Boardman,Casey,c:Goodman) 4  3:59.97   5.11 +17.81
8 21.02 Brisbane Girls GS 2 (Jackson,Mitchell,Bale,Cooke,c:Lin) 6  4:02.47   2.50 +20.31
9 21.04 Lourdes Hill (Dark,Hayden,Morgan,Reid,c:Davey) 5  4:03.68   1.21 +21.52

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 19 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 22.06 St Hilda's 1 (Rogers,Karathanasopoulos,McCarthy,Ferraro,c:Henderson) 9  3:30.56   0.00  +0.00
2 22.05 Somerville 1 (Hooper,Hirst,O'Neill,Wiseman,c:Mortess) 2  3:32.08   1.52  +1.52
3 22.03 Brisbane SHS 1 (Crouch,Jansen,Ross,Kolera,c:Vink) 8  3:37.07   4.99  +6.51
4 22.07 St Margaret's 1 (Bruce,Young,Taylor,Baxby,c:Angelini) 4  3:39.58   2.51  +9.02
5 22.02 Brisbane Girls GS 1 (Dunbar,Fleming,Bond,Bender,c:Goslin) 5  3:41.00   1.42 +10.44
6 22.01 All Hallows' (Waldie,Thomson,Martin,Innes,c:Kurowski) 7  3:41.89   0.89 +11.33

7 22.08 St Peters LC (Wang,Phillips,Pettigrew,Murphy,c:Casson) 10  3:43.78   1.89 +13.22
8 22.04 Lourdes Hill (McLucas,Dumigan,Dammers,Stokes,c:Ryall) 6  3:45.90   2.12 +15.34
9 22.09 Stuartholme 1 (Fryer,Jensen,O'Connor,Nott,c:Fitzgerald) 3  3:47.87   1.97 +17.31

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 20 Schoolgirls Year 8 Single Scull Final

1 23.01 All Hallows' (Isabel Pattison) 3  4:44.38   0.00  +0.00
2 23.03 Brisbane SHS (Mia Aparicio) 9  5:05.86  21.48 +21.48
3 23.08 St Peters LC (Scarlett Hall*) 2  5:06.42   0.56 +22.04
4 23.04 Lourdes Hill (Lily Nolan) 5  5:08.07   1.65 +23.69
5 23.05 Somerville 1 (Emma Woolley*) 7  5:16.96   8.89 +32.58
6 23.09 Stuartholme (Amelia Edmonds) 4  5:22.29   5.33 +37.91

7 23.06 St Hilda's (Sophie Oneto) 10  5:24.00   1.71 +39.62
8 23.07 St Margaret's (Zara Jack) 6  5:33.75   9.75 +49.37

23.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Macy Hammer) 8         DID NOT FINISH
*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 21 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 3 Final

1 24.03 St Hilda's 3
(Cummings,Marriott,Warn,Park,Trevor-Jones,Kennedy,Buckley,Baker,c:Goodman) 5  7:16.89   0.00  +0.00

2 24.01 All Hallows'
(Sands,Dalton,White,Koscharsky,Duffy,Hislop,Dillon,Green,c:Ingham-Myers) 8  7:37.10  20.21 +20.21

3 24.06 Stuartholme 3
(King,Cowell,Boxall,Lowis,Mccormack,Hiskins,Moley,White,c:Davies) 6  7:48.52  11.42 +31.63

4 24.04 St Hilda's 4
(Matigian,Hawkswell,Carrigan,Jiao,Henning,Tinkler,Hallinan,Hwang,c:Cavill) 7  7:51.01   2.49 +34.12

5 24.02 Somerville 3
(De Tina,Tonkin-Farr,Thallon,Reid,Cox,Job,Bowtell,Brkic,c:McNamee) 9  7:55.26   4.25 +38.37

6 24.05 St Margaret's 3
(Ngini,Lawrence,Fahy,Coleman,Slack,Thompson,Fraser,Price,c:Fletcher) 10  7:59.31   4.05 +42.42

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 22 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 2 Final

1 25.05 St Hilda's 2
(Mitchell,Mitchell,McKenzie,Hunt-Smith,Theaker,McDonald,Salmon,Wright,c:Iland) 10  7:03.94   0.00  +0.00

2 25.06 St Margaret's 2
(White,Wake,Clifford,Baxby,Feltham,Gladman,Jackson,Dunning,c:Manly) 7  7:07.77   3.83  +3.83

3 25.01 All Hallows'
(Battersby,Dahlheimer,Dennell,Dollar,Golds,Sully,Stone,Craig,c:Curtis) 5  7:16.32   8.55 +12.38

4 25.07 Stuartholme 2
(Stock,McCABE,Faithfull,Nielsen,Hampton,Martin,Moore,Dillon,c:Armitage) 4  7:18.86   2.54 +14.92

5 25.04 Somerville 2
(Curran,Bilinski,Dalton,Hanson,Gunn,Crosbie,Inwood,Jiang,c:Fryer) 6  7:33.58  14.72 +29.64

6 25.02 Brisbane Girls GS 2
(Shaw,O'Quinn,Scheimer,Hundloe,Parker,Bamber,Parker,Zentveld,c:Dodd) 9  7:41.86   8.28 +37.92

7 25.03 Lourdes Hill
(Nesbitt,Kennedy,Harvest,Brown,Blyth,Morgan,Dredge,Pauli,c:Francis) 8  8:03.46  21.60 +59.52

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 23 Schoolgirls Open Eight Final

1 26.01 All Hallows'
(Watt,Valentine,Ryan,Russell,Murphy,Munn,Cannon,Collins,c:Oberthur) 4  6:44.94   0.00  +0.00

2 26.06 St Margaret's 1
(Campbell,O'Toole*,Richardson,Mulholland,Welsh,Turnbull*,Sypher,Rice,c:Cooke) 7  6:50.63   5.69  +5.69

3 26.02 Brisbane Girls GS 1
(Mackay,Crane,Valery,Petersen,Hammer,Thomas,Coates,Chambers,c:Skarott) 10  6:54.66   4.03  +9.72

4 26.04 Somerville 1
(Weeks,Meredith,Bishop,Wauchope,Slatter,Milne,Bradford,Bradford,c:Cairns) 3  6:55.34   0.68 +10.40

5 26.05 St Hilda's 1
(Holz,McCarthy,Maher,Holtsbaum,Corish,Pinkerton,Bender,Champion,c:Free) 8  6:58.85   3.51 +13.91

6 26.03 Lourdes Hill
(MacDonald,Brandon,Lee,Reid,Becker,Sharp,Willcox,Harvest,c:Slennett-Roberts) 9  7:05.63   6.78 +20.69

7 26.08 Stuartholme 1
(Betts,Atkins,Giblett,Moore,Hill,Coventry,Hedberg,Moffatt,c:Bentley) 5  7:09.03   3.40 +24.09

8 26.09 Brisbane SHS
(Waldron,Lamuri,Ko,Stubbs,Chandler,Turan,Kininmonth,Rix,c:Pham) 2  7:32.58  23.55 +47.64
26.07 St Peters LC
(Brook,Searls,Yarski,Burley,MacOwan,Kenny,Matthews,Rayner,c:Axelsen) 6         DID NOT FINISH

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 24 Schoolgirls Senior Four (Coxed) Final

1 27.03 St Hilda's 1 (Jekyll,Ramsay,Kowalczuk,Boots,c:Worboys) 7  6:02.57   0.00  +0.00
2 27.04 St Margaret's (Jenkins,Robinson,Walker,Dyer,c:Adam) 6  6:28.20  25.63 +25.63
3 27.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Byrne,Agnew,Agnew,Holmes,c:Philpot) 8  6:30.19   1.99 +27.62
4 27.01 All Hallows' (Adams,Davies,Dean,Ebzery,c:Pope) 5  6:30.47   0.28 +27.90

27.05 St Peters LC 1 (Hall,Steele,Church,Burton,c:Luton) 9 SCRATCHED
27.06 Brisbane SHS (Nicholson,Raza,Sonter,O Dwyer,c:Brishagen) 10 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 25 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 30.04 St Margaret's 4 (Evans,Whistler,Kerle,Kamuhangire,c:Lee) 8  6:01.89   0.00  +0.00
2 30.03 St Hilda's 4 (Mian,Park,Barrett,Hallinan,c:Wynn) 9  6:08.19   6.30  +6.30
3 30.02 Brisbane SHS 4 (Martin,Zeng,Brunckhorst,Hansen,c:De Silva) 7  6:21.00  12.81 +19.11

4 30.01 All Hallows' (Dornan,Snow,Lawson,Fairbanks,c:Smerdon) 10  6:21.46   0.46 +19.57
INV 30.05 St Margaret's (INV) 5 (Slack,Pitt,Charlton,Anderson,c:Shaw) 6  6:08.75
INV - Rowed By Invitation

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 26 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 31.07 Brisbane SHS 3 (Antonio-Tran,Amat,Kratzke,Brittain,c:Ohlson) 5  5:52.87   0.00  +0.00
2 31.05 St Margaret's 3 (Flynn,Madders,Franklin,Letton,c:Hawkins) 10  5:55.49   2.62  +2.62
3 31.04 St Hilda's 3 (Roper,Fing,Sweetland,Salmon,c:Reilly) 7  5:57.22   1.73  +4.35
4 31.01 All Hallows' (Lee,Hughes,Ross,Wadley,c:Rabbitt) 4  6:02.68   5.46  +9.81
5 31.03 Somerville 3 (Magdics,Beatty,Farquhar,Walker,c:Tsang) 6  6:16.48  13.80 +23.61
6 31.02 Brisbane Girls GS 3 (Burgess,Schellin Ida,Feltham,Davis*,c:McIver) 8  8:18.75 122.27 +145.8

31.06 Stuartholme 3 (Parr,Rosanowski,Clifton,Hyne,c:Wright) 9 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 27 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 32.06 St Margaret's 2 (White,Yannakouros,Cooper,Pugh,c:Dart) 9  5:43.70   0.00  +0.00
2 32.05 St Hilda's 2 (Oliver,McKenzie,Fill,McDermott,c:Chiselett) 4  5:46.67   2.97  +2.97
3 32.08 Brisbane SHS 2 (Okpokam,Rogers,Shankey,Saunders,c:Rogers) 3  5:51.82   5.15  +8.12
4 32.02 Brisbane Girls GS 2 (von Hoyer-Davies,Edwards-Kalaf*,Goodall,Warner,c:Poulsen)6  5:53.14   1.32  +9.44
5 32.01 All Hallows' (Gallagher,Hrstich,Bird,Krinke,c:Stafford) 8  5:54.76   1.62 +11.06
6 32.04 Somerville 2 (Bugg,Steele,Lennard,Roy,c:Goodman) 7  5:58.00   3.24 +14.30

7 32.07 Stuartholme 2 (Bulmer,Parr*,Gibson,Hiscock,c:Plawecki) 10  6:37.09  39.09 +53.39
32.03 Lourdes Hill(Davidson,McKee,Jones,Thurgate,c:Lea) 5 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 28 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 33.09 Brisbane SHS 1 (Jenkinson,Josipovic,Grant,Campbell,c:Howard) 3  5:36.16   0.00  +0.00
2 33.02 Brisbane Girls GS 1 (Ward,Hatzipetrou,Clark,Sayer,c:Robinson) 5  5:43.68   7.52  +7.52
3 33.01 All Hallows' (Morton,Wilkinson,Gallagher,Samut,c:Gascoigne) 4  5:44.45   0.77  +8.29
4 33.06 St Margaret's 1 (Gordon,Webb,Clarke,Swarbrick,c:Reilly) 7  5:47.28   2.83 +11.12
5 33.05 St Hilda's 1 (Jolly,Smith,Mahon,McDermott,c:Prendergast-Burtensha) 6  5:49.58   2.30 +13.42
6 33.04 Somerville 1 (Johnson,Bramwell,Osadchuk,McIntyre,c:Mortess) 2  5:50.60   1.02 +14.44

7 33.08 Stuartholme 1 (Haddad,Moffatt,Van Gelder,Totten,c:Betts) 10  6:00.42   9.82 +24.26
8 33.03 Lourdes Hill (Staley,O'Farrell,Rakich,Eccleston,c:Trembath) 9  6:10.71  10.29 +34.55
9 33.07 St Peters LC 1 (Hall*,Wood,Brouwer,Fischer,c:Waller) 8  6:23.68  12.97 +47.52

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 29 GY84x+D9, GY84x+D8 Final

1 35.03 St Margaret's 8(Hopper,Segal,Coleman,Leggatt,c:Speirs) (GY84x+D8) 10  4:15.75   0.00  +0.00
2 34.03 Brisbane Girls GS 9 (Holmes,Earnshaw,Graham,Jackson,c:Wachtel)(GY84x+D9) 5  4:18.60   2.85  +2.85
3 35.02 Brisbane Girls GS 8 (Naidoo,Auld,Dobinson,Jenns,c:Mitchell)(GY84x+D8) 8  4:21.63   3.03  +5.88
4 34.06 St Margaret's 9(Ganim,Down,Pearson,Hardman,c:Moffatt) (GY84x+D9) 2  4:21.91   0.28  +6.16
5 34.04 St Margaret's 10 (Dennison,Stone,Lee,Burke,c:Robson) (GY84x+D9) 3  4:39.18  17.27 +23.43
6 34.01 Brisbane Girls GS 10 (Zhang,Irwin,Armstrong*,Atkinson,c:Kamori)(GY84x+D9) 4  4:57.30  18.12 +41.55
7 35.01 All Hallows' 8 (Morrison,Hogan,Barrett,Dempsey,c:Presley) (GY84x+D8) 9  5:14.00  16.70 +58.25

34.05 St Margaret's 11 (Pickett,Walker,de Alwis,Gray,c:Lahy) (GY84x+D9) 6 DID NOT START
34.02 Brisbane Girls GS 11 (Petersen,Shakeel,Davis,Quirk,c:Daniel)(GY84x+D9) 7 SCRATCHED

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 30 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7 Final

1 36.05 St Margaret's 7 (Burgess,Cooper,Jonsson,Walker,c:Carson) 7  4:20.62   0.00  +0.00
2 36.01 All Hallows' 7 (Richmond,Dahlheimer,Clark,Chrismas,c:Riveros) 6  4:22.12   1.50  +1.50
3 36.02 Brisbane Girls GS 7 (Dean,Bottomley,Keeley,Evans,c:Douglas) 5  4:25.79   3.67  +5.17
4 36.06 Brisbane SHS 7 (Hoffman,Nguyen,Abhilash,Robinson,c:Ohlson) 8  4:39.65  13.86 +19.03

5 36.04 St Hilda's 7 (Sanders,Dufty,Fearon,Lanzon,c:Kaur) 10  4:42.75   3.10 +22.13
36.03 Somerville 7 (Saul,Eaton,Chabrerie,Ryan,c:Hickey) 9 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 31 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6 Final

1 37.05 St Margaret's 6 (Comiskey,Hare,Barwick,Williamson,c:Pearson) 7  4:15.75   0.00  +0.00
2 37.06 Brisbane SHS 6 (Power,Turner,Saenz Olaya,Diesel,c:Goodwin) 6  4:17.83   2.08  +2.08
3 37.01 All Hallows' (Tufui,McDow,Chaw,O'Brien,c:Churchward) 9  4:28.79  10.96 +13.04

4 37.02 Brisbane Girls GS 6 (Sayer,Murphy,Tan,Choo,c:Duncan) 10  4:36.24   7.45 +20.49
5 37.03 Somerville 6 (Dickie,Rae,McCarthy,Heraghty,c:Jansz) 5  4:50.32  14.08 +34.57

37.04 St Hilda's 6 (Reichman,Cubby,Li,Butler,c:Strydom) 8 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 32 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 38.05 St Hilda's 5 (Corish,Matigian,Craigie,Holsheimer,c:Li) 7  4:08.73   0.00  +0.00
2 38.06 St Margaret's 5 (Lillecrapp,McConnell,Severa,Goodrick,c:Macmillan) 5  4:14.79   6.06  +6.06
3 38.02 Brisbane Girls GS 5 (Barber*,Beyers,Cancio-Newton,Wickramasekera,c:Russell)8  4:27.64  12.85 +18.91
4 38.01 All Hallows' (Christensen,Coogan,Vidler,Whiteley,c:Donnan) 3  4:28.19   0.55 +19.46
5 38.04 Somerville 5 (Face,McDonald,Brandenburg,Brkic,c:Bates) 9  4:32.23   4.04 +23.50
6 38.07 Stuartholme 5 (McDOWELL,McNULTY,Spicer,Howson,c:Williams) 4  4:37.48   5.25 +28.75
7 38.08 Brisbane SHS (Parker,Martin,Lister,Moran,c:Cannon) 6  4:44.85   7.37 +36.12

8 38.03 Lourdes Hill (Barnes,McEwan,Nation,Gahan,c:Spreckley) 10  4:58.10  13.25 +49.37
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 33 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 39.05 St Hilda's 4 (Kelly,Veivers,Saw,Oneto,c:Faragallah) 6  4:09.66   0.00  +0.00
2 39.06 St Margaret's 4 (Cannon,Baker,Rossiter,Corish,c:Jamieson) 3  4:10.36   0.70  +0.70
3 39.07 Stuartholme 4 (Hobbs,Thorne,Chalmers,Atkins,c:Whitefield) 9  4:18.36   8.00  +8.70
4 39.04 Somerville 4 (Harrison,Caldwell,Singleton,O'Connor,c:Leahy) 5  4:19.12   0.76  +9.46

5 39.03 Lourdes Hill (Bennett,Armstrong-Schofield,Williamson,Peters,c:Skeggs) 10  4:49.46  30.34 +39.80
6 39.02 Brisbane Girls GS 4 (Watkins,Yantsch,Meredith,Wang,c:Wang) 8  4:49.76   0.30 +40.10

39.08 Brisbane SHS 4 (Brownlie,Shearer,Fahmi,Esson,c:Hart) 4 DID NOT START
39.01 All Hallows' (Attwood,Cavallucci,McCallum,Sheehy,c:Barends) 7 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 34 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 40.05 St Hilda's 3 (James,Stott,Urban,Cooper,c:Alexander) 6  4:02.03   0.00  +0.00
2 40.09 Brisbane SHS 3 (Shearer,Cowie,Everding,Wright,c:Hansen) 9  4:07.69   5.66  +5.66
3 40.06 St Margaret's 3 (Spall,McLean,Box,Gordon,c:Dart) 4  4:09.73   2.04  +7.70
4 40.01 All Hallows' (Godbolt,Gallagher,Castledine,Hislop,c:Gray) 5  4:11.45   1.72  +9.42
5 40.04 Somerville 3 (Crawford,Allen,Mullane,Clark,c:Willebrands) 3  4:12.33   0.88 +10.30
6 40.02 Brisbane Girls GS 3 (Daniel*,Lowry,Salisbury,McAllister,c:Caughlin) 2  4:17.89   5.56 +15.86
7 40.08 Stuartholme 3 (Trupp,Bell,Czerkeskow,Donelan,c:Kneebone) 7  4:20.43   2.54 +18.40
8 40.03 Lourdes Hill (Fernandes,Novak-Kambala,Jurss-Everett,Grant,c:Fraser) 8  4:28.37   7.94 +26.34

9 40.07 St Peters LC 1 (Glen,Sugiarto*,Smith,Wood,c:Haberman) 10  4:31.45   3.08 +29.42
*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 35 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 41.01 All Hallows' (Kendall,Partridge,Martin,Ball,c:Seymour) 8  3:52.05   0.00  +0.00
2 41.05 St Hilda's 2 (Louw,Hickson,Ferraro,Backus,c:Fearon) 3  3:53.99   1.94  +1.94
3 41.04 Somerville 2 (Harber,O'Connell,Walters,Wolf,c:Simmons) 7  4:02.66   8.67 +10.61
4 41.06 St Margaret's 2 (Masson,Everson,Williams,Jack,c:David) 9  4:03.57   0.91 +11.52
5 41.08 Stuartholme 2 (Matthews,Pritchard,Newham,Warby,c:Goddard) 6  4:04.27   0.70 +12.22
6 41.02 Brisbane Girls GS 2 (Scheel,Bourne,Dunworth,Rocchi,c:Watkins) 2  4:08.18   3.91 +16.13

7 41.09 Brisbane SHS 2 (Mifsud,Deans,Karmalitova,Zhang,c:Rogers) 10  4:09.72   1.54 +17.67
8 41.07 St Peters LC 1 (Nesbitt,Jacoby,Costello,Atthow,c:Burns) 5  4:10.04   0.32 +17.99
9 41.03 Lourdes Hill (Meredith,Armstrong-Schofield,Francis,Small,c:Cooper) 4  4:31.56  21.52 +39.51

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 36 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 42.01 All Hallows' (Hilton,McMeniman,Pattison,Preston,c:Smerdon) 2  3:39.14   0.00  +0.00
2 42.05 St Hilda's 1 (Hawkins,Lea'aetoa,Nolan,Summons,c:MacMillan) 10  3:52.51  13.37 +13.37
3 42.09 Brisbane SHS 1 (Wells,Aparicio,Stafford,Larkin,c:Ohlson) 3  3:54.92   2.41 +15.78
4 42.08 Stuartholme 1 (Edmonds,Taylor,King,Coventry,c:Plawecki) 8  3:55.11   0.19 +15.97
5 42.04 Somerville 1 (York,Woolley,Lowson,Fiumara,c:Kidston) 7  3:55.68   0.57 +16.54
6 42.02 Brisbane Girls GS 1 (Schmidt,Yuen,Hammer,Pennell,c:Knight) 4  3:58.73   3.05 +19.59
7 42.03 Lourdes Hill (Smith,Ross,Staley,Nolan,c:Davey) 9  4:00.10   1.37 +20.96
8 42.06 St Margaret's 1 (Bliss,Kiley,McLeod,Rhode,c:Beasley) 5  4:01.68   1.58 +22.54
9 42.07 St Peters LC (Hall,Stott*,O'Sullivan,Smith,c:Phillips) 6  4:02.01   0.33 +22.87

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 37 GY94x+D8, GY94x+D9 Final

1 44.02 St Margaret's 8 (Yannakouros,Cartledge,Walker,Pinter,c:Lawrence)(GY94x+D8) 6  4:15.41   0.00  +0.00
2 43.04 St Margaret's 9 (Slaughter,Vardanega,Eastland,Krafft,c:Lynch)(GY94x+D9) 10  4:20.06   4.65  +4.65
3 44.01 All Hallows' 8 (Slaughter,Sapparth,Gallagher,Macneil,c:Fairweather)(GY94x+D8) 5  4:20.52   0.46  +5.11
4 43.03 St Margaret's 11 (Macfarlane*,Joseph,Given,Li,c:Hare) (GY94x+D9) 9  4:28.57   8.05 +13.16
5 43.02 St Margaret's 10 (Chatto,Batstone,Raad,Thynne,c:Blight) (GY94x+D9) 7  4:41.84  13.27 +26.43
6 43.01 All Hallows' 9 (Day,Dein,Porteous,Flaskas,c:Blue) (GY94x+D9) 8  4:48.35   6.51 +32.94

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 38 GY94x+D6, GY94x+D7 Final

1 46.05 St Margaret's 6 (Lythgo,Baxby,McGuffin,McDonald,c:Morgan)(GY94x+D6) 1  4:03.09   0.00  +0.00
2 46.04 St Hilda's 6 (Maudsley,Salam,McGrath,Monie,c:McInerney) (GY94x+D6) 5  4:12.02   8.93  +8.93
3 45.03 St Hilda's 7 (Jekyll,Weitemeyer,Molloy,Johnson,c:Scholes) (GY94x+D7) 7  4:12.62   0.60  +9.53
4 46.01 All Hallows' 6 (Towers,Nasser,Horrocks,Moore,c:McCallum) (GY94x+D6) 2  4:18.10   5.48 +15.01

5 45.01 All Hallows' 7 (Douglas,Murphy,Osbourne,Larter,c:Storey) (GY94x+D7) 10  4:20.27   2.17 +17.18
6 46.02 Brisbane Girls GS 6 (Nicolson,Mazzotta,Davis,Li,c:Ferreira da Luz)(GY94x+D6) 3  4:22.31   2.04 +19.22
7 45.04 St Margaret's (McCabe,Philp,Kinloch,Wehl,c:Jones) (GY94x+D7) 9  4:22.90   0.59 +19.81
8 45.02 Brisbane Girls GS 7 (Duncan,Ivanovski,Wishart,Stefanutti,c:Douglas)(GY94x+D7) 8  4:24.75   1.85 +21.66
9 46.03 Somerville 6 (Rudd,Hamilton,Coleman,Bradford,c:Tatzenko) (GY94x+D6) 6  4:30.25   5.50 +27.16
10 46.06 Stuartholme (Harrison,Siregar,Moffatt,Hetherington,c:Chen) (GY94x+D6) 4  4:50.71  20.46 +47.62

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 39 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 47.01 All Hallows' (Jewell,Hopkins,Donnan,Skerman,c:Frost) 4  4:03.70   0.00  +0.00
2 47.04 St Hilda's 5 (Strangman,Smith,Holtsbaum,Dawson,c:Neilan) 8  4:07.40   3.70  +3.70

3 47.05 St Margaret's 5 (Busse,Reilly,Blanch,Ernest,c:Krook) 10  4:12.27   4.87  +8.57
4 47.02 Brisbane Girls GS 5 (Victorsen,Lutz,Christmas,Brown,c:Brosnan) 7  4:12.59   0.32  +8.89
5 47.06 Stuartholme 5 (Loughman,Mackenzie-Forbes,Gallagher,White,c:Cooper) 9  4:14.70   2.11 +11.00
6 47.03 Somerville 5 (Yunker,Sipka,Finnemore,Beirne,c:Magdics) 6  4:23.39   8.69 +19.69
7 47.07 Brisbane SHS 5 (Wang,Qu,Kolaitis,Chen,c:Li) 5  4:30.22   6.83 +26.52
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 40 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 48.01 All Hallows' (Douglas,Zafiriadis,Robbins,McGhee,c:Petridis) 3  3:55.06   0.00  +0.00
2 48.05 St Hilda's 4 (Richards,Philp,Murphy,Eckstein,c:Sendall) 8  3:58.13   3.07  +3.07
3 48.09 Brisbane SHS 4 (Batbuyan,Russell,Moore,Hunter,c:Cannon) 6  4:01.98   3.85  +6.92

4 48.06 St Margaret's 4 (Kusztor,Warren-Behm,Tavener,Livingstone,c:Woodhouse) 10  4:06.19   4.21 +11.13
5 48.08 Stuartholme 4 (Edmonds,D'Alterio,Reed,Pascoe,c:Mills) 2  4:06.62   0.43 +11.56
6 48.04 Somerville 4 (Schwennesen,Fazldeen,Bitz,Mudge,c:Connors) 5  4:14.81   8.19 +19.75
7 48.02 Brisbane Girls GS 4 (Costa,Craig,Dobinson,Ajvadi,c:Ross) 4  4:20.73   5.92 +25.67
8 48.03 Lourdes Hill (Diett,Harris,Bartlett,Demene,c:Villar) 7  6:10.68 109.95 +135.6

48.07 St Peters LC 1 (Chang,Ayala Moreno,Lei,Sugiarto,c:Nithyanand) 9 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 41 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 49.04 Somerville 3 (Blok,Law,Brett,Wootton,c:Tsang) 7  3:55.87   0.00  +0.00
2 49.06 St Margaret's 3 (Cooper,Nash,Jackson,Robson,c:Walker) 10  3:59.65   3.78  +3.78
3 49.02 Brisbane Girls GS 3 (Edwards-Kalaf,Yang,McAndrew,Babnik,c:Kelly) 4  4:00.00   0.35  +4.13
4 49.08 Stuartholme 3 (Hill,Ireland,Jensen,Letson,c:Guymer) 5  4:00.85   0.85  +4.98
5 49.05 St Hilda's 3 (McManus,Waite,Wilson,Peters,c:Warburton) 9  4:02.40   1.55  +6.53
6 49.01 All Hallows' (Thorn,Dahlheimer,Crowe,Cassee,c:Tyson) 2  4:06.38   3.98 +10.51
7 49.03 Lourdes Hill (McGregor,McGregor,Halpin,Kelly,c:Cooper) 8  4:13.68   7.30 +17.81
8 49.07 St Peters LC (Chang*,Helmood,Luff,Waters,c:McDonald) 6  4:20.93   7.25 +25.06
9 49.09 Brisbane SHS 3 (Hauck,Wang,Levi,Kanakka hewage,c:Robinson) 3  4:29.35   8.42 +33.48

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 42 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 50.06 St Margaret's 2 (Smith,McMaster,Thompson,Miles,c:Winks) 6  3:47.02   0.00  +0.00
2 50.05 St Hilda's 2 (Liu,Turner,Montgomery,Thomasson,c:Dennis) 7  3:48.82   1.80  +1.80
3 50.07 St Peters LC (Brook,Rance,Nel,Allard,c:Curtis) 3  3:55.42   6.60  +8.40

4 50.02 Brisbane Girls GS 2 (Jackson,Mitchell,Bale,Cooke,c:Lin) 10  3:58.26   2.84 +11.24
5 50.08 Stuartholme (Katter,Cleeve,McCosker,Fitzgerald,c:Borjesson) 5  3:58.52   0.26 +11.50
6 50.04 Somerville 2 (Howard,Broome,Boardman,Casey,c:Goodman) 8  3:58.84   0.32 +11.82
7 50.09 Brisbane SHS 2 (Rowe,Barbosa Miranda,Sutherland Francis,Noble,c:De Silva)2  3:59.18   0.34 +12.16
8 50.01 All Hallows' (Peters,Bennett,Kendall,Moore,c:Lee) 4  4:03.60   4.42 +16.58
9 50.03 Lourdes Hill (Hayden,Dark,Morgan,Reid,c:Davey) 9  4:12.46   8.86 +25.44

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 43 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 51.05 St Hilda's 1 (Rogers,Karathanasopoulos,McCarthy,Ferraro,c:Henderson) 9  3:34.74   0.00  +0.00
2 51.04 Somerville 1 (Hooper,Hirst,O'Neill,Wiseman,c:Mortess) 10  3:36.17   1.43  +1.43
3 51.08 Stuartholme 1 (Fryer,Jensen,O'Connor,Nott,c:Fitzgerald) 8  3:42.02   5.85  +7.28
4 51.09 Brisbane SHS 1 (Crouch,Jansen,Ross,Kolera,c:Vink) 2  3:42.27   0.25  +7.53
5 51.07 St Peters LC (Wang,Phillips,Pettigrew,Murphy,c:Casson) 3  3:43.32   1.05  +8.58
6 51.03 Lourdes Hill (McLucas,Dumigan,Dammers,Stokes,c:Ryall) 5  3:46.11   2.79 +11.37
7 51.06 St Margaret's 1 (Bruce,Young,Taylor,Baxby,c:Angelini) 7  3:46.34   0.23 +11.60
8 51.02 Brisbane Girls GS 1 (Bender,Bond,Fleming,Dunbar,c:Goslin) 6  3:48.52   2.18 +13.78
9 51.01 All Hallows' (Innes,Thomson,Martin,Waldie,c:Kurowski) 4  3:54.71   6.19 +19.97

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 44 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 3 Final

1 52.03 St Hilda's 3
(Cummings,Marriott,Warn,Park,Trevor-Jones,Kennedy,Buckley,Baker,c:Goodman) 9  7:28.11   0.00  +0.00

2 52.04 St Hilda's 4
(Matigian,Hawkswell,Carrigan,Jiao,Henning,Tinkler,Hallinan,Hwang,c:Cavill) 8  7:53.03  24.92 +24.92

3 52.01 All Hallows'
(Hislop,White,Sands,Dalton,Koscharsky,Dillon,Duffy,Green,c:Ingham-Myers) 6  8:00.02   6.99 +31.91

4 52.05 St Margaret's 3
(Ngini,Lawrence,Fahy,Coleman,Slack,Thompson,Fraser,Price,c:Adam) 5  8:12.63  12.61 +44.52

5 52.02 Somerville 3
(De Tina,Tonkin-Farr,Thallon,Reid,Cox,Job,Bowtell,Brkic,c:McNamee) 7  8:18.70   6.07 +50.59
52.06 Stuartholme 3
(Hiskins,King,Cowell,Boxall,Lowis,Mccormack,Moley,White,c:Davies) 10 DID NOT START
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 45 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 2 Final

1 53.05 St Margaret's 2
(White,Wake,Clifford,Baxby,Feltham,Gladman,Jackson,Dunning,c:Manly) 10  7:09.93   0.00  +0.00

2 53.04 St Hilda's 2
(Mitchell,Mitchell,McKenzie,Hunt-Smith,Theaker,McDonald,Salmon,Wright,c:Iland) 8  7:11.25   1.32  +1.32

3 53.06 Stuartholme 2
(Stock,McCABE,Nielsen,Hampton,Faithfull,Martin,Moore,Dillon,c:Armitage) 7  7:27.45  16.20 +17.52

4 53.01 All Hallows'
(Battersby,Craig,Dahlheimer,Dennell,Golds,Sully,Stone,Dollar,c:Curtis) 9  7:35.86   8.41 +25.93

5 53.03 Somerville 2
(Curran,Bilinski,Dalton,Hanson,Gunn,Crosbie,Inwood,Jiang,c:Fryer) 6  7:36.87   1.01 +26.94

6 53.02 Brisbane Girls GS
(Shaw,O'Quinn,Scheimer,Bamber,Parker,Hundloe,Parker,Zentveld,c:Dodd) 5  8:28.36  51.49 +78.43

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 46 Schoolgirls Open Eight Final

1 54.01 All Hallows'
(Cannon,Collins,Munn,Murphy,Russell,Ryan,Valentine,Watt,c:Oberthur) 7  6:53.53   0.00  +0.00

2 54.06 St Margaret's 1
(Campbell,O'Toole*,Richardson,Mulholland,Welsh,Turnbull*,Sypher,Rice,c:Cooke) 4  6:59.90   6.37  +6.37

3 54.02 Brisbane Girls GS
(Mackay,Crane,Valery,Petersen,Hammer,Thomas,Coates,Chambers,c:Skarott) 5  7:00.56   0.66  +7.03

4 54.04 Somerville 1
(Weeks,Meredith,Bishop,Wauchope,Slatter,Milne,Bradford,Bradford,c:Cairns) 10  7:05.01   4.45 +11.48

5 54.03 Lourdes Hill
(MacDonald,Brandon,Lee,Reid,Becker,Sharp,Willcox,Harvest,c:Slennett-Roberts) 9  7:10.53   5.52 +17.00

6 54.05 St Hilda's 1
(Holz,McCarthy,Maher,Holtsbaum,Corish,Pinkerton,Bender,Champion,c:Free) 6  7:13.78   3.25 +20.25

7 54.08 Stuartholme 1
(Betts,Atkins,Giblett,Moore,Hill,Coventry,Hedberg,Moffatt,c:Davies) 8  7:19.30   5.52 +25.77
54.09 Brisbane SHS
(Waldron,Lamuri,Ko,Stubbs,Chandler,Turan,Kininmonth,Rix,c:Pham) 2 SCRATCHED
54.07 St Peters LC
(Brook,Searls,Yarski,Burley,MacOwan,Kenny,Matthews,Rayner,c:Axelsen) 3 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 47 Schoolgirls Senior Four (Coxed) Final

1 55.08 Brisbane SHS 1 (Waldron,Turan,O'Dwyer*,Kininmonth,c:Pham) 8  6:12.41   0.00  +0.00
2 55.07 Brisbane SHS (Rix*,Chandler*,Stubbs*,Ko*,c:Moran) 3  6:23.45  11.04 +11.04
3 55.03 Lourdes Hill (Morgan,Nesbitt,Brown,Pauli,c:Francis) 6  6:30.41   6.96 +18.00
4 55.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Byrne,Agnew,Agnew,Holmes,c:Philpot) 9  6:51.45  21.04 +39.04

55.01 All Hallows' (Adams,Davies,Dean,Ebzery,c:Pope) 4 SCRATCHED
55.06 St Peters LC (Hall,Steele,Church,Burton,c:Luton) 5 SCRATCHED
55.04 St Hilda's 1 (Jekyll,Ramsay,Kowalczuk,Boots,c:Worboys) 7 SCRATCHED
55.05 St Margaret's (Jenkins,Robinson,Walker,Dyer,c:Fletcher) 10 DID NOT START

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 48 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 58.02 St Hilda's 4 (Mian,Park,Barrett,Hallinan,c:Wynn) 10  6:11.93   0.00  +0.00
2 58.05 St Margaret's (INV) 5 (Slack,Pitt,Charlton,Anderson,c:Shaw) 6  6:14.87   2.94  +2.94
3 58.03 St Margaret's 4 (Evans,Whistler,Kerle,Kamuhangire,c:Lee) 7  6:16.46   1.59  +4.53
4 58.04 Brisbane SHS (Martin,Zeng,Brunckhorst,Hansen,c:Ohlson) 8  6:22.99   6.53 +11.06
5 58.01 All Hallows' (Dornan,Snow,Lawson,Fairbanks,c:Smerdon) 9  6:51.43  28.44 +39.50
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 49 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 59.04 St Hilda's 3 (Roper,Fing,Sweetland,Salmon,c:Reilly) 4  6:02.55   0.00  +0.00
2 59.05 St Margaret's 3 (Flynn,Madders,Franklin,Letton,c:Hawkins) 10  6:03.27   0.72  +0.72
3 59.07 Brisbane SHS 3 (Antonio-Tran,Amat,Kratzke,Brittain,c:Hansen) 9  6:05.23   1.96  +2.68
4 59.01 All Hallows' (Lee,Hughes,Ross,Wadley,c:Rabbitt) 7  6:14.97   9.74 +12.42

59.06 Stuartholme 3 (Parr,Rosanowski,Clifton,Hyne,c:Wright) 5 SCRATCHED
59.02 Brisbane Girls GS 3 (Burgess,Feltham,Schellin Ida,Davis*,c:McIver) 6 SCRATCHED
59.03 Somerville 3 (Magdics,Beatty,Farquhar,Walker,c:Tsang) 8 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 50 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 60.06 St Margaret's 2 (White,Yannakouros,Steven,Pugh,c:Dart) 9  5:48.39   0.00  +0.00
2 60.05 St Hilda's 2 (Oliver,McKenzie,Fill,McDermott,c:Chiselett) 10  5:52.79   4.40  +4.40
3 60.08 Brisbane SHS 2 (Okpokam,Rogers,Shankey,Saunders,c:Rogers) 8  6:01.02   8.23 +12.63
4 60.02 Brisbane Girls GS 2 (von Hoyer-Davies,Babnik*,Goodall,Warner,c:Poulsen) 3  6:07.25   6.23 +18.86
5 60.01 All Hallows' (Bird,Gallagher,Hrstich,Krinke,c:Stafford) 7  6:09.82   2.57 +21.43
6 60.03 Lourdes Hill (Jones,Davidson,Thurgate,McKee,c:Lea) 6  6:12.23   2.41 +23.84
7 60.07 Stuartholme 2 (Bulmer,Parr*,Gibson,Hiscock,c:Plawecki) 5  6:12.63   0.40 +24.24
8 60.04 Somerville 2 (Bugg,Steele,Lennard,Roy,c:Goodman) 4  7:18.50  65.87 +90.11

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 51 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 61.09 Brisbane SHS 1 (Jenkinson,Josipovic,Grant,Campbell,c:Howard) 4  5:35.19   0.00  +0.00
2 61.01 All Hallows' (Wilkinson,Morton,Gallagher,Samut,c:Gascoigne) 10  5:44.50   9.31  +9.31
3 61.02 Brisbane Girls GS 1 (Ward,Hatzipetrou,Clark,Sayer,c:Robinson) 8  5:45.62   1.12 +10.43
4 61.08 Stuartholme 1 (Haddad,Moffatt,Van Gelder,Totten,c:Betts) 6  5:45.90   0.28 +10.71
5 61.05 St Hilda's 1 (Jolly,Smith,Mahon,McDermott,c:Prendergast-Burtensha) 3  5:46.57   0.67 +11.38
6 61.04 Somerville 1 (Johnson,Bramwell,Osadchuk,McIntyre,c:Mortess) 7  5:50.74   4.17 +15.55
7 61.06 St Margaret's 1 (Gordon,Webb*,Clarke,Swarbrick,c:Reilly) 5  5:56.37   5.63 +21.18
8 61.07 St Peters LC (Hall*,Wood,Brouwer,Fischer,c:Waller) 2  6:20.82  24.45 +45.63

61.03 Lourdes Hill (Staley,Eccleston,O'Farrell,Rakich,c:Trembath) 9 SCRATCHED
*substitute


